
.200 STILE RAGAZZI FEMMINE

VACCHI BEATRICE1 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'26"09

TUDOR ROBERTA2 2006 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

02'26"39

CAPOMASSI  FRANCESCA3 2005 PLANET WELLNESS 02'28"55

MASINA GIORGIA4 2005 SPORT 2000 02'34"05

CANDINI SABRINA5 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 02'35"44

VENTURA  ALEXIA6 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'36"41

LAZZARINI VIRGINIA7 2006 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 02'36"77

TALIGNANI SARA8 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'37"50

DE SIERVO ARIANNA9 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'40"50

LAGGIA VITTORIA10 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'42"50

DI VITTORIO CHIARA11 2005 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 02'43"88

GALYASTOVA VICTORIA12 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT 03'12"67

TINELLI ALESSIA 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

.200 STILE RAGAZZI 14 MASCHI

MONARI RICCARDO1 2005 SPORT 2000 02'11"50

PIVETTI LEONARDO2 2005 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'17"51

VALENTINI LORENZO3 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'39"75

VALDESALICI JACOPO4 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'42"59

PRATISSOLI MATTIA5 2005 UNINUOTO 02'46"90

MIANITI ULISSE6 2005 SAN DONNINO SPORT 02'51"04

.200 STILE RAGAZZI MASCHI

COLLINA MATTEO1 2003 SPORT 2000 02'16"80

MARCOVECCHIO NICOLAS2 2003 SPORT 2000 02'17"05

CALAMAI NICOLÏ¿½3 2003 SPORT 2000 02'17"96

.200 STILE JUNIORES FEMMINE

POSSENTI REBECCA1 2004 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 02'19"47

CONSOLINI GIULIA2 2004 SPORT 2000 02'20"45

VALISI GIADA3 2003 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 02'20"98

FRANZAROLI MARGHERITA4 2004 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 02'27"00

GROSSI VALENTINA5 2004 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 02'30"50

COLLINA GAIA6 2004 SPORT 2000 02'42"48

CATELLANI LINDA7 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'46"25

DONDI MARIAVITTORIA8 2003 UNINUOTO 02'50"70

TRENTINI  SOFIA9 2004 SAN DONNINO SPORT 03'11"41

.200 STILE JUNIORES MASCHI

PIZZI ALESSANDRO1 2002 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'06"73

GHIBULET NICOLAE2 2002 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'22"20

TIBERTI LORENZO3 2001 SAN DONNINO SPORT 03'02"84

.200 STILE ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

D'ADAMO CATERINA1 2002 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 02'22"93

LEVA MARIALUNA2 2001 SPORT 2000 02'35"16

.200 STILE ASSOLUTI MASCHI

ROMEO DOMENICO1 1998 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 02'05"72

CESARANO ANDREA2 2000 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 02'10"21

LECCE LEONARDO3 1999 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 02'12"08

GALLI ALESSIO4 1992 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

02'18"44

GINESTRINI SIMONE5 1992 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

02'18"52

GHERGHI  CLEMENTIE6 1999 SAN DONNINO SPORT 02'41"99
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.50 DORSO RAGAZZI FEMMINE

ROSSANO MARIKA1 2005 MOLINELLA NUOTO 00'33"97

SITA DANILA2 2006 MOLINELLA NUOTO 00'35"53

GELSOMINI MATILDE3 2006 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'35"93

CABRINI BIANCA4 2005 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'36"18

BERTOCCHI GIULIA5 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'36"50

RODOLFI ANNA6 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'37"08

LIPPARINI OLIVIA AMELIE7 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'37"27

MOLINARI GIULIA8 2005 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

00'37"81

BENDINI FEDERICA9 2006 ADP MARCONI 93 00'41"04

LAZZARI BEATRICE10 2006 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'43"98

MOLINARI SILVIA11 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'45"28

ISEPPATO CARLOTTA12 2005 PLANET WELLNESS 00'45"88

.50 DORSO RAGAZZI 14 MASCHI

FADALTI LUCA1 2005 ADP MARCONI 93 00'33"92

SCIANNA  CRISTIAN2 2005 SPORT SPIRIT 00'34"86

CALDERONI LUKA3 2005 MOLINELLA NUOTO 00'36"54

UKA BEJAZIT4 2005 SAN DONNINO SPORT 00'37"70

.50 DORSO RAGAZZI MASCHI

BAYUMI KARIM1 2004 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'32"02

MANFREDINI ALESSANDRO2 2003 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'32"79

COSTA FEDERICO3 2004 MOLINELLA NUOTO 00'33"03

CESARO ANDREA4 2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'33"84

LAGHI  MATTIA5 2003 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'34"54

ZATTA MATTIA6 2004 SPORT SPIRIT 00'35"31

RICCARDI DAVIDE7 2004 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D  S.R.L 00'35"88

GIORDANO NUNZIANTE8 2003 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D  S.R.L 00'37"69

NOTARI GIACOMO9 2004 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'37"71

BARTOLI LEONARDO10 2004 UNINUOTO 00'45"79

.50 DORSO JUNIORES FEMMINE

BENFENATI ANNALISA1 2003 MOLINELLA NUOTO 00'35"12

VACCHI MATILDE2 2004 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'35"48

BERGONZONI VALENTINA3 2004 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'35"70

BELLETTI MARTA4 2004 PLANET WELLNESS 00'35"95

SAPIENZA SOFIA5 2004 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'36"37

FREZZOTTI MARIA CHIARA6 2004 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

00'36"47

ZAULI SERENA7 2004 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'36"75

FRABETTI AMBRA8 2004 MOLINELLA NUOTO 00'36"83

BRAGAGLIA ALICE9 2003 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'36"84

TOSCHI TERESA10 2004 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'36"93

PENNA NICOLETTA11 2003 UNINUOTO 00'42"18

FERRARI REBECCA12 2004 UNINUOTO 00'42"42

.50 DORSO JUNIORES MASCHI

BEGHELLI GABRIELE1 2001 SPORT 2000 00'28"22

FANTUZZI ALESSANDRO2 2002 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'29"85

PIZZI ALESSANDRO3 2002 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'31"98

QUADRI MARCO4 2001 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'32"82

TRANFAGLIA RAFFAELE5 2002 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D  S.R.L 00'35"03

RATSKYY ROMAN6 2002 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'35"80

.50 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

BALBONI SILVIA1 2002 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'34"28

VERASANI GIADA2 2002 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'34"71
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PAINI ILARIA3 1998 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'35"52

RAGGI AURORA4 2002 SPORT 2000 00'36"91

BUGANI BENEDETTA5 1996 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

00'37"10

VENTURA  LUDOVICA6 2002 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'37"41

POLTRINI ELEONORA7 2002 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'37"53

.50 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI

LORENZO FILICE1 2000 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'29"00

DALL'OLIO DAVIDE2 1998 SPORT 2000 00'30"76

STEFANINI SIMONE3 1997 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'30"86

CALAMAI ALEC4 1999 SPORT 2000 00'36"41

.50 RANA RAGAZZI FEMMINE

BUZZI BEATRICE1 2005 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'38"09

VICINO MATILDE2 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'38"37

MICHELI ELENA3 2005 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'39"31

TARTARI ALICE4 2006 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

00'39"94

MOLINARI GIULIA5 2005 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

00'40"59

SCHIAVINA CARLOTTA6 2005 SPORT 2000 00'42"14

PORCARI EMMA7 2006 SPORT SPIRIT 00'42"43

MAZZANTI GAIA8 2006 ADP MARCONI 93 00'43"63

GARGANELLI RITA9 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'44"96

ROSSI MARTINA10 2006 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

00'45"97

COMANI SARA10 2005 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

00'45"97

CERIO MARTINA12 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'47"66

TOLOMELLI ILARIA13 2006 PLANET WELLNESS 00'49"17

STROZZI CHIARA14 2006 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'50"44

GALYASTOVA VICTORIA15 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT 00'52"27

BARBIERI  CHIARA16 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT 00'53"96

.50 RANA RAGAZZI 14 MASCHI

TAMARRI SIMONE1 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'36"42

ZILOCCHI ENRICO2 2005 UNINUOTO 00'42"15

SDRAULIG LEONARDO3 2005 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

00'44"59

MIANITI ULISSE4 2005 SAN DONNINO SPORT 00'46"50

MORISI MASSIMILIANO5 2005 UNINUOTO 00'50"71

.50 RANA RAGAZZI MASCHI

BIAGI ALESSANDRO1 2004 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'34"26

BAROZZI LUCA MARIA2 2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'34"67

LOMBARDINI ANDREA3 2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'34"81

SARTORI  SAMUELE4 2003 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'35"11

TESTI KYLE5 2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'35"70

DE LUCA ROBERTO6 2004 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'36"25

FANTONI DAVIDE7 2003 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'38"92

CARNEVALI MARCO8 2003 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

00'39"36

DARCANTE EDOARDO9 2003 PLANET WELLNESS 00'41"90

GIUMELLI ROCCO10 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'45"55

.50 RANA JUNIORES FEMMINE

RUSSO ROSANNA CLAUDIA1 2004 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'36"66

SICURINI SILVIA2 2003 MOLINELLA NUOTO 00'38"04

DONZELLI CAMILLA3 2003 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'39"78

ZAULI SERENA4 2004 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'39"94

GHINI AMANDA5 2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'40"82
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RAVAGLIA MARTINA6 2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'42"45

TRENTINI  SOFIA7 2004 SAN DONNINO SPORT 00'45"16

DONDI MARIAVITTORIA8 2003 UNINUOTO 00'46"81

BERSELLI ELES9 2004 UNINUOTO 00'50"92

.50 RANA JUNIORES MASCHI

PICCININI LORENZO1 2002 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'33"99

LECCE NICOLO'2 2001 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'34"60

DYLAN CONTI3 2001 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

00'35"41

MICHELI LORENZO4 2002 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'35"55

CANALI  ALESSANDRO5 2001 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'35"87

.50 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

FERRAGUTI ALESSIA1 1998 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'34"46

VACCARI ELISA2 2002 MOLINELLA NUOTO 00'37"47

GIORGI PIERFRANCESCHI SOFIA3 2000 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'37"90

FIACCHI MARTINA4 1999 SPORT 2000 00'40"32

FRATICELLI MARIA5 2000 SPORT 2000 00'47"39

.50 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI

PIPITONE PARIDE1 1995 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'31"37

TODIRITA BOGDAN2 1999 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'32"04

CATTANI MATTEO3 2000 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'32"82

MARCHESINI SIMONE4 2000 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

00'34"23

VALLINI MARCELLO5 1997 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'35"00

GIOVINI MATTIA6 1999 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D  S.R.L 00'36"10

GHERGHI  CLEMENTIE7 1999 SAN DONNINO SPORT 00'44"73

.50 FARFALLA RAGAZZI FEMMINE

FLAMIGNI ALICE1 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'32"40

FORNASARI ERIKA2 2006 MOLINELLA NUOTO 00'32"92

ODIERNO SARA3 2005 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'34"64

VACCHI BEATRICE4 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'34"99

TUDOR ROBERTA5 2006 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

00'35"25

OLINGAY  ATHENA6 2005 SPORT SPIRIT 00'35"45

DE SIERVO ARIANNA7 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'36"77

PUCA  ELISA8 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"71

BAUTTA CECILIA9 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D  S.R.L 00'44"10

.50 FARFALLA RAGAZZI 14 MASCHI

PIVETTI LEONARDO1 2005 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'29"92

DIANINI NICOLO'2 2005 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'31"36

TAMARRI SIMONE3 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'31"80

TARANTINO CRISTIANO4 2005 MOLINELLA NUOTO 00'32"84

GRILLO FRANCESCO5 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'33"05

IORIO  RICCARDO6 2005 SPORT SPIRIT 00'33"28

BIGIANI GABRIELE7 2005 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'34"03

TOMEI LUCA8 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D  S.R.L 00'34"27

.50 FARFALLA RAGAZZI MASCHI

RAIMONDI ELIA1 2003 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'30"39

BONFIGLIOLI MATTIA2 2004 ADP MARCONI 93 00'31"23

FRIZ LUCA3 2004 MOLINELLA NUOTO 00'31"97

MARTINELLI TOMMASO4 2003 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'32"36

TALERICO LUCA5 2004 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

00'32"59

BIZZARRI ALESSANDRO6 2003 UNINUOTO 00'33"48

ROSSI MATTIA7 2004 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D  S.R.L 00'37"27
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.50 FARFALLA JUNIORES FEMMINE

BIGIANI MARTINA1 2004 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'31"38

CARINI CAMILLA2 2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'31"87

VACCHI MATILDE3 2004 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'31"97

NANETTI BEATRICE4 2003 SPORT 2000 00'33"36

BERGONZONI VALENTINA5 2004 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'33"80

PIETROLEONARDO GRETA6 2003 UNINUOTO 00'34"89

COLLINA GAIA7 2004 SPORT 2000 00'37"30

RICCÒ GIADA8 2003 UNINUOTO 00'46"52

.50 FARFALLA JUNIORES MASCHI

RONZANI GABRIELE1 2001 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'29"91

ZAMBONI MATTEO2 2002 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'30"54

CUDIA SIMONE3 2001 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'31"79

BARACCHI MANUELE4 2002 UNINUOTO 00'34"03

TIBERTI LORENZO 2001 SAN DONNINO SPORT Squalif

.50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

VERASANI GIADA1 2002 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'31"74

PISCOLLA BIANCA2 2001 SPORT 2000 00'33"55

ARDUINI CHIARA3 2001 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'33"72

VALLINI ARIANNA4 2000 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'34"52

.50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI

BALZANO VINCENZO1 2000 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'27"20

FERLINI GIANLUCA2 1990 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

00'27"59

NADALINI FILIPPO3 2000 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'27"70

GINESTRINI SIMONE4 1992 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

00'28"31

GIOVINI FABIO5 2000 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D  S.R.L 00'28"69

LASAGNA MICHELE6 1999 SPORT 2000 00'30"68

FRANCESCO TALERICO7 2000 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

00'30"86

GIOVINI MATTIA8 1999 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D  S.R.L 00'31"70

CARNEVALI CARLO9 2000 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

00'31"87

GALLI ALESSIO10 1992 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

00'32"40

.50 STILE RAGAZZI FEMMINE

SITA DANILA1 2006 MOLINELLA NUOTO 00'29"89

COLLALTO ANNA2 2006 ADP MARCONI 93 00'30"74

FRAGOSI NICOLE3 2006 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'31"90

BERSELLINI ANNALISA4 2005 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'32"06

GAVIOLI GIORGIA5 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'32"27

BRUNETTI  ALESSIA6 2005 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'32"37

NANETTI FRANCESCA7 2005 SPORT 2000 00'32"39

RODOLFI ANNA8 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'32"57

ROMANINI ANNALISA9 2005 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'32"83

LAZZARI BEATRICE10 2006 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'33"99

BAUTTA CECILIA11 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D  S.R.L 00'34"85

CHIUSA  MARTINA12 2006 SPORT SPIRIT 00'34"94

BENDINI ELISA13 2006 ADP MARCONI 93 00'35"48

JACOPOZZI ANNALISA14 2005 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'35"64

PUCA  ELISA15 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'35"68

OLINGAY  ATHENA16 2005 SPORT SPIRIT 00'36"71

GARGANELLI RITA17 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'37"14

MAZZANTI GAIA18 2006 ADP MARCONI 93 00'37"32

STROZZI CHIARA19 2006 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'37"94
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TOLOMELLI ILARIA20 2006 PLANET WELLNESS 00'38"55

ROSSI MARTINA21 2006 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

00'38"72

MOLINARI SILVIA22 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'39"42

ISEPPATO CARLOTTA23 2005 PLANET WELLNESS 00'41"71

.50 STILE RAGAZZI 14 MASCHI

DI MARZO FILIPPO1 2005 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'28"57

DIANINI NICOLO'2 2005 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'28"76

FADALTI LUCA3 2005 ADP MARCONI 93 00'29"39

UKA BEJAZIT4 2005 SAN DONNINO SPORT 00'30"89

MANFERDINI MATTEO5 2005 MOLINELLA NUOTO 00'31"06

FIORE MICHELE6 2005 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'31"49

TOMEI LUCA7 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D  S.R.L 00'32"08

POLI EDOARDO FILIPPO8 2005 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'33"48

ZILOCCHI ENRICO9 2005 UNINUOTO 00'34"96

MORISI MASSIMILIANO10 2005 UNINUOTO 00'38"00

SDRAULIG LEONARDO11 2005 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

00'38"50

CANEPARI ALBERTO 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

.50 STILE RAGAZZI MASCHI

BRUNELLI EDOARDO1 2003 SPORT 2000 00'26"20

GUIDI JACOPO2 2003 SPORT 2000 00'27"41

NALDI FILIPPO3 2003 SPORT 2000 00'27"47

TALERICO LUCA4 2004 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

00'28"19

MANFREDINI ALESSANDRO5 2003 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'28"28

MANFREDINI NICOLÒ6 2004 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'28"36

DE LUCA ROBERTO7 2004 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'28"42

PEDRETTI  RICCARDO8 2003 SPORT SPIRIT 00'29"31

MALAGOLI MATTIA9 2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'30"27

DEL MONTE MASSIMO10 2003 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'30"42

RICCARDI DAVIDE11 2004 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D  S.R.L 00'30"67

VAIANI TOMMASO12 2004 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'30"90

BOCELLI LORENZO13 2004 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'31"73

GIORDANO NUNZIANTE14 2003 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D  S.R.L 00'32"11

ROSSI MATTIA15 2004 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D  S.R.L 00'32"19

NOTARI GIACOMO16 2004 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'33"18

BARTOLI LEONARDO17 2004 UNINUOTO 00'33"36

GIUMELLI ROCCO18 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'34"31

ZONI ROCCO19 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'40"79

.50 STILE JUNIORES FEMMINE

MISELLI MARTA1 2004 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'28"50

RUSSO ROSANNA CLAUDIA2 2004 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'29"89

ALBERTINI ISABELLA3 2004 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'31"43

BRAGAGLIA ALICE4 2003 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'31"48

RAVAGLIA MARTINA5 2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'31"53

TOSCHI TERESA6 2004 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'31"76

SAPIENZA SOFIA7 2004 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'32"03

MAESTRI SARA8 2004 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'32"92

MORA  ELISABETTA9 2003 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'33"05

BERSELLI ELES10 2004 UNINUOTO 00'35"01

FERRARI REBECCA11 2004 UNINUOTO 00'38"51

.50 STILE JUNIORES MASCHI

FANTUZZI ALESSANDRO1 2002 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'26"36

DYLAN CONTI2 2001 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

00'28"13

BASSI  MATTEO3 2002 SPORT SPIRIT 00'31"06
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TRANFAGLIA RAFFAELE4 2002 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D  S.R.L 00'31"85

BARACCHI MANUELE5 2002 UNINUOTO 00'33"19

.50 STILE ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

FERRAGUTI ALESSIA1 1998 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'26"95

BAROZZI BENEDETTA2 2001 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'31"68

RAGGI AURORA3 2002 SPORT 2000 00'31"90

BENASSI  GIULIA4 2002 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'33"14

POLTRINI ELEONORA5 2002 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'33"30

RAMPONI BENITEZ EDURNE6 2002 SPORT 2000 00'33"41

PRETI  MARTINA7 2000 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'41"75

.50 STILE ASSOLUTI MASCHI

PIPITONE PARIDE1 1995 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'24"90

LORENZO FILICE2 2000 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'24"93

FERLINI GIANLUCA3 1990 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

00'25"89

NADALINI FILIPPO4 2000 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'26"38

GIOVINI FABIO5 2000 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D  S.R.L 00'26"86

BALZANO VINCENZO6 2000 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'27"29

MATTEUZZI ALESSANDRO7 2000 SPORT 2000 00'27"51

ROSSETTI FEDERICO8 1998 SPORT 2000 00'27"67

FRANCESCO TALERICO9 2000 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

00'28"52

FUSARI LORENZO10 2000 UNINUOTO 00'29"55

CARNEVALI CARLO11 2000 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

00'30"31

.200 MISTI RAGAZZI FEMMINE

CAMPIONI CHIARA1 2006 MOLINELLA NUOTO 02'35"14

FLAMIGNI ALICE2 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 02'44"23

RONDALI MARTINA3 2006 ADP MARCONI 93 02'58"14

MARCHESINI BIANCA4 2006 MOLINELLA NUOTO 03'02"99

TALIGNANI SARA5 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 03'04"99

VENTURA  ALEXIA6 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 03'05"39

LAGGIA VITTORIA7 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 03'08"30

.200 MISTI RAGAZZI 14 MASCHI

BONZAGNI ENRICO1 2005 SPORT 2000 02'38"75

BERTI SIMONE2 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 02'45"19

BIGIANI GABRIELE3 2005 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'50"18

PRATISSOLI MATTIA4 2005 UNINUOTO 02'57"35

.200 MISTI RAGAZZI MASCHI

BIAGI ALESSANDRO1 2004 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 02'28"39

TOCCARELLI MATTEO2 2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 02'29"16

LENZI SAMUELE3 2004 SPORT 2000 02'38"03

.200 MISTI JUNIORES FEMMINE

BIGIANI MARTINA1 2004 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'41"01

CONSOLINI GIULIA2 2004 SPORT 2000 02'41"23

VALISI GIADA3 2003 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 02'41"40

MAGGI CHIARA4 2003 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 02'43"61

FRANZAROLI MARGHERITA5 2004 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 02'44"54

CUDIA MARTINA6 2004 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 02'44"82

.200 MISTI JUNIORES MASCHI

BEGHELLI GABRIELE1 2001 SPORT 2000 02'17"55

PICCININI LORENZO2 2002 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'29"82

TOGNINI ALESSANDRO3 2002 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 02'32"33

Pagina 7  di 11www.goandswim.it

RISULTATI  GARE

Regionali UISP Società 3^prova

UISP Emilia-Romagna

Reggio Emilia



CUDIA RICCARDO4 2001 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 02'32"45

.200 MISTI ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

RUBINI SARA1 2001 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 02'35"19

BUGANI BENEDETTA2 1996 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

02'58"00

.200 MISTI ASSOLUTI MASCHI

ALOISIO GIOVANNI1 1999 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 02'20"51

LEPROTTI LEONARDO2 2000 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 02'20"59

CALAMAI ALEC3 1999 SPORT 2000 02'35"61

MARCHESINI SIMONE 2000 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

.100 DORSO RAGAZZI FEMMINE

ROSSANO MARIKA1 2005 MOLINELLA NUOTO 01'14"73

CABRINI BIANCA2 2005 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'17"09

SILLETTI SOPHIA AURORA3 2006 MOLINELLA NUOTO 01'18"37

GELSOMINI MATILDE4 2006 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 01'18"42

COLLALTO ANNA5 2006 ADP MARCONI 93 01'18"63

GAVIOLI GIORGIA6 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'18"85

FERRETTI CHIARA7 2006 SPORT 2000 01'25"11

LAZZARINI VIRGINIA8 2006 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'26"85

TINELLI ALESSIA9 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'31"00

.100 DORSO RAGAZZI 14 MASCHI

SCIANNA  CRISTIAN1 2005 SPORT SPIRIT 01'15"90

CALDERONI LUKA2 2005 MOLINELLA NUOTO 01'19"14

VALENTINI LORENZO3 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'24"21

.100 DORSO RAGAZZI MASCHI

GUIDI JACOPO1 2003 SPORT 2000 01'06"10

GADIGNANI MATTEO2 2003 SPORT 2000 01'06"37

COSTA FEDERICO3 2004 MOLINELLA NUOTO 01'10"59

CESARO ANDREA4 2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 01'14"18

LAGHI  MATTIA5 2003 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'14"77

.100 DORSO JUNIORES FEMMINE

CUDIA MARTINA1 2004 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 01'15"01

BELLETTI MARTA2 2004 PLANET WELLNESS 01'17"67

BENFENATI ANNALISA3 2003 MOLINELLA NUOTO 01'17"94

FREZZOTTI MARIA CHIARA4 2004 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

01'18"49

.100 DORSO JUNIORES MASCHI

CUDIA RICCARDO1 2001 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 01'09"03

QUADRI MARCO2 2001 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 01'14"66

RATSKYY ROMAN3 2002 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'17"47

.100 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

BALBONI SILVIA1 2002 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'16"74

PAINI ILARIA2 1998 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'17"24

D'ADAMO CATERINA3 2002 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'18"16

VENTURA  LUDOVICA4 2002 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 01'19"31

GANZI EDITH5 2002 SPORT 2000 01'19"84

.100 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI

ALOISIO GIOVANNI1 1999 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'05"19

STEFANINI SIMONE2 1997 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'09"47
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.100 RANA RAGAZZI FEMMINE

BUZZI BEATRICE1 2005 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 01'23"25

VICINO MATILDE2 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'27"34

MICHELI ELENA3 2005 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'27"40

SCHIAVINA CARLOTTA4 2005 SPORT 2000 01'31"71

FALFERI SELVAGGIA5 2005 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 01'31"75

TARTARI ALICE5 2006 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

01'31"75

PORCARI EMMA7 2006 SPORT SPIRIT 01'34"55

LIPPARINI OLIVIA AMELIE8 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'34"63

MARCHESINI BIANCA9 2006 MOLINELLA NUOTO 01'36"71

.100 RANA RAGAZZI MASCHI

MARCOVECCHIO NICOLAS1 2003 SPORT 2000 01'13"83

BAROZZI LUCA MARIA2 2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 01'18"05

LOMBARDINI ANDREA3 2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 01'18"35

SARTORI  SAMUELE4 2003 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'18"96

TESTI KYLE5 2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 01'19"87

LOCATELLI LEONARDO6 2003 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'21"87

SCALAMBRA MATTEO7 2003 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'21"97

FRIZ LUCA8 2004 MOLINELLA NUOTO 01'22"46

GADIGNANI MATTEO9 2003 SPORT 2000 01'23"97

CARNEVALI MARCO10 2003 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

01'27"66

FANTONI DAVIDE11 2003 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'27"74

BIZZARRI ALESSANDRO 2003 UNINUOTO Squalif

.100 RANA JUNIORES FEMMINE

SICURINI SILVIA1 2003 MOLINELLA NUOTO 01'23"46

MAGGI CHIARA2 2003 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'26"43

DONZELLI CAMILLA3 2003 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'28"46

GHINI AMANDA4 2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 01'28"49

.100 RANA JUNIORES MASCHI

TOGNINI ALESSANDRO1 2002 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 01'18"75

LECCE NICOLO'2 2001 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'19"69

CANALI  ALESSANDRO3 2001 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'20"62

MICHELI LORENZO4 2002 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'21"06

.100 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

VACCARI ELISA1 2002 MOLINELLA NUOTO 01'22"28

GIORGI PIERFRANCESCHI SOFIA2 2000 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'23"46

LEVA MARIALUNA3 2001 SPORT 2000 01'35"94

.100 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI

LEPROTTI LEONARDO1 2000 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 01'09"83

TODIRITA BOGDAN2 1999 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'11"68

CATTANI MATTEO3 2000 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'11"83

CHIAPPELLI LORENZO4 1995 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

01'12"58

VALLINI MARCELLO5 1997 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'17"10

FUSARI LORENZO6 2000 UNINUOTO 01'25"96

.100 FARFALLA RAGAZZI FEMMINE

FORNASARI ERIKA1 2006 MOLINELLA NUOTO 01'11"77

ODIERNO SARA2 2005 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'19"38

.100 FARFALLA RAGAZZI 14 MASCHI

BONZAGNI ENRICO1 2005 SPORT 2000 01'09"52
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GRILLO FRANCESCO2 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'11"79

TARANTINO CRISTIANO3 2005 MOLINELLA NUOTO 01'14"05

VALDESALICI JACOPO 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

.100 FARFALLA RAGAZZI MASCHI

COLLINA MATTEO1 2003 SPORT 2000 01'03"46

RAIMONDI ELIA2 2003 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'07"55

MARTINELLI TOMMASO3 2003 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'19"44

.100 FARFALLA JUNIORES FEMMINE

POSSENTI REBECCA1 2004 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 01'11"44

CARINI CAMILLA2 2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 01'13"15

FRABETTI AMBRA3 2004 MOLINELLA NUOTO 01'13"34

CATELLANI LINDA4 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'24"84

.100 FARFALLA JUNIORES MASCHI

RONZANI GABRIELE1 2001 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 01'08"76

ZAMBONI MATTEO2 2002 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'09"43

CUDIA SIMONE3 2001 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 01'10"01

.100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

ARDUINI CHIARA1 2001 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'16"65

VALLINI ARIANNA2 2000 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'17"39

PISCOLLA BIANCA3 2001 SPORT 2000 01'19"26

.100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI

ROMEO DOMENICO1 1998 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'01"14

CESARANO ANDREA2 2000 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 01'05"26

ROSSETTI FEDERICO3 1998 SPORT 2000 01'11"31

.100 STILE RAGAZZI FEMMINE

CAMPIONI CHIARA1 2006 MOLINELLA NUOTO 01'03"66

BRAGAGLIA GRETA2 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'04"17

SILLETTI SOPHIA AURORA3 2006 MOLINELLA NUOTO 01'05"69

CAPOMASSI  FRANCESCA4 2005 PLANET WELLNESS 01'07"57

BERTOCCHI GIULIA5 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'07"93

BERSELLINI ANNALISA6 2005 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'10"56

MASINA GIORGIA7 2005 SPORT 2000 01'10"91

FRAGOSI NICOLE8 2006 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'12"12

BRUNETTI  ALESSIA9 2005 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 01'12"25

ROMANINI ANNALISA10 2005 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'12"70

DI VITTORIO CHIARA11 2005 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'13"58

NANETTI FRANCESCA12 2005 SPORT 2000 01'13"99

CANDINI SABRINA13 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'14"02

RONDALI MARTINA14 2006 ADP MARCONI 93 01'14"53

FALFERI SELVAGGIA15 2005 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 01'15"37

COMANI SARA16 2005 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

01'16"51

FERRETTI CHIARA17 2006 SPORT 2000 01'16"86

BENDINI FEDERICA18 2006 ADP MARCONI 93 01'17"89

BENDINI ELISA19 2006 ADP MARCONI 93 01'18"43

CERIO MARTINA20 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'20"32

JACOPOZZI ANNALISA21 2005 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'21"46

.100 STILE RAGAZZI 14 MASCHI

MONARI RICCARDO1 2005 SPORT 2000 01'00"37

DI MARZO FILIPPO2 2005 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'06"29

BERTI SIMONE3 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'08"04

IORIO  RICCARDO4 2005 SPORT SPIRIT 01'08"99

MANFERDINI MATTEO5 2005 MOLINELLA NUOTO 01'09"54
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FIORE MICHELE6 2005 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'13"26

POLI EDOARDO FILIPPO7 2005 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'14"90

.100 STILE RAGAZZI MASCHI

SCALAMBRA MATTEO1 2003 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'56"78

TOCCARELLI MATTEO2 2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 00'59"37

MANFREDINI NICOLÒ3 2004 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'01"19

BAYUMI KARIM4 2004 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 01'02"23

BONFIGLIOLI MATTIA5 2004 ADP MARCONI 93 01'02"65

LOCATELLI LEONARDO6 2003 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'02"88

CALAMAI NICOLÏ¿½7 2003 SPORT 2000 01'03"54

LENZI SAMUELE8 2004 SPORT 2000 01'03"65

PEDRETTI  RICCARDO9 2003 SPORT SPIRIT 01'04"94

DEL MONTE MASSIMO10 2003 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'07"10

MALAGOLI MATTIA11 2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 01'09"53

DARCANTE EDOARDO12 2003 PLANET WELLNESS 01'09"99

VAIANI TOMMASO13 2004 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 01'10"02

BOCELLI LORENZO14 2004 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'15"60

ZONI ROCCO15 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'31"57

BRUNELLI EDOARDO999 2003 SPORT 2000 00'57"05

NALDI FILIPPO999 2003 SPORT 2000 00'59"48

.100 STILE JUNIORES FEMMINE

MISELLI MARTA1 2004 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'03"53

GROSSI VALENTINA2 2004 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'09"03

NANETTI BEATRICE3 2003 SPORT 2000 01'10"43

ALBERTINI ISABELLA4 2004 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'10"74

MORA  ELISABETTA5 2003 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'12"11

MAESTRI SARA6 2004 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 01'13"84

PIETROLEONARDO GRETA7 2003 UNINUOTO 01'15"50

PENNA NICOLETTA8 2003 UNINUOTO 01'32"15

RICCÒ GIADA9 2003 UNINUOTO 01'33"32

.100 STILE JUNIORES MASCHI

GHIBULET NICOLAE1 2002 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'00"00

.100 STILE ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

FIACCHI MARTINA1 1999 SPORT 2000 01'07"16

GANZI EDITH2 2002 SPORT 2000 01'09"25

RUBINI SARA3 2001 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'11"60

BAROZZI BENEDETTA4 2001 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 01'11"85

RAMPONI BENITEZ EDURNE5 2002 SPORT 2000 01'16"36

FRATICELLI MARIA6 2000 SPORT 2000 01'19"04

PRETI  MARTINA7 2000 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 01'19"60

BENASSI  GIULIA8 2002 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'22"44

.100 STILE ASSOLUTI MASCHI

DALL'OLIO DAVIDE1 1998 SPORT 2000 00'57"05

LECCE LEONARDO2 1999 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'58"35

CHIAPPELLI LORENZO3 1995 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO
BOLOGNA

00'59"66

MATTEUZZI ALESSANDRO4 2000 SPORT 2000 00'59"97

LASAGNA MICHELE5 1999 SPORT 2000 01'05"43
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NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 4991 12 15 14

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI 4632 15 11 7

SPORT 2000 4073 13 9 9

NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 3084 7 8 9

CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 2875 10 10 4

MOLINELLA NUOTO 2436 9 5 9

ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BOLOGNA 1577 0 4 4

EQUIPE SPORTIVA 1048 1 1 3

UNINUOTO 709 0 1 0

ADP MARCONI 93 6210 1 2 2

SPORT SPIRIT 5711 1 1 1

WESPORT MODENA S.S.D  S.R.L 4512 0 0 0

SAN DONNINO SPORT 4313 0 0 1

PLANET WELLNESS 3414 0 1 1
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